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BD23138089
BD23152725
BD23148127
BD23136733
BD23134627
BD23136812
BD23122139
BD23134595
BD23137043
BD23134881
BD23142788
BD23118416
BD23139517
BD23137861
BD23103205
BD23144741
BD23130778
BD23134350
BD23133981
BD23123553
BD23143493
BD23145084
BD23136317
BD23130506
BD23150414
BD23143189
BD23105753
BD23143318
BD23137988
BD23138402
BD23118577
BD23137491
BD23133422
BD23118618
BD23133987
BD23131785
BD23131017
BD23119231
BD23130465

BD23140171

BD23122492
BD23103273
BD23141732
BD23130647
BD23140962
BD23131412
BD23118391
BD23104886
BD23134625
BD23108027
BD23134645
BD23131523
BD23143133
BD23120778

State Common Entrance Test Cell

STATE COMMON ENTRANCE TEST CELL, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA
DIRECTORATE OF HIGHER EDUCATION, MAHARASHTRA STATE, MUMBAI

CONSOLIDATED ADMISSION REPORT OF B.Ed. FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24

Name of the College : 25600310722 - Ashoka International Centre For Educational Studies And Research
Name of the University : Smt. Nathibai Damodar Thackersey Women's University, Mumbai

Medium of the College : English

CET Roll No Registration

231140262
231161291
231140162
231161313
231161184
231134212
231140466
231140186
231140324
231161M9
231161716
231163275
231140473
231139920
231159866
231161210
231161658
231140458
231139931
231140027
231140106
231161164
231161103
231161611
231161196
231140002
231171809
231161567
231161223
231139921
231161555
231161258
231161280
231139929
231139941
231140257
231140031
231140537
231139940

231139972

231161408
231172079
23116173
231140372
231140132
231140443
231140237
231161375
231140404
231161134
231161084
231161590
231140136
231140256

CET

No
237684031
237622559
237611291
237623278
237636118
237602933
237623670
237652522
237643554
237630920
237611883
237609197
237617612
237627302
237657273
237665528
237628966
237610312
237613759
237664471
237605541
237668122
23760492
237647142
237669884
237643015
237642292
237667242
23764888l
237607326
237666775
237680141
237606906
237605816
237600905
237650799
237650142
237606488
237615162

237670567

237699763
237613432
237676059
237641001
237621108
237629777
237635948
237664766
237632871
237671191
237622767
237615962
237603212
237635694

Candidate Name

TIWARI POOJA RAJESH

PEERZADA SHEEZA NAHED

ROHINI GULVE

BAGRI ANISHA DAMODAR
DHERANGE SHRADDHA PRADEEP
PEDDY CHRISTINA JAIKUMAR
PATIL DAMAYANTI JAGANNATH
TOTLA VAISHNAVI SANJAYKUMAR
KAJAL PILLAI

E SEEMA

JADHAV VAISHNAVI VIJAY
QUREISHI ROZMIN FATEMA MEHAMUD
SHAIKH FIRDOS FAKIRMOHAMAD
SHEETAL KAILASH MANDLOI
NAGDEVE SANJANA PRAVIN
SAMIKSHA VIJAY AVHAD

KAJAL SINGH

PATANPALLU PREETI VIJAY

SHAIKH RUKHSAR JAHAN SADIQUE
GHUMARE POOJA RAJESH
VANDANA RAJKUMAR YADAV
SHAIKH AZRA ANJUM NOOR MOHAMMED
DEEPA KUMARI

KHAN MUSKAAN SADIK

MIRZA AYESHA NAZIM BEG

SHAIKH RUSHDA ALTAF

SMRITI VINITA KERKETTA
MERCHANT AMATULLAH AON
KODILKAR PURVI NILESH

KULKARNI SHWETA RAMAKANT
SHAIKH MISBAH JAVED

AHER ROSHANI SUNIL

RANA VAISHALI THAKURBHAI
ICHHA THAKUR

MAHAPATRA SUSHMITA RAVINDRANATH
KHAN TAMANNA MAQSOOD
BODKHE DIPALI JAGANNATH
JOSHI BHAKTIBEN AVINASH
SHAIKH ANAM MOHD RAFIQUE

SANDHU PARAMPREET KAUR BALVINDER
SINGH

JADHAV KANCHAN MANOHAR
PATEL SHARLIN PRAMOD
AFEEFA PEERZADA

AKANKSHA SURESH SONAWANE
WARUNGASE MANASI DEVIDAS
PARDESHI REENA SUBHASHRAO
PANDIT PRITI SATYANARAYAN
JOSHI PRAJAKTA SANJAY
SHAIKH NURIN JAVED

CHAVAN SHEETAL TUKARAM
THAKKAR KASHISH ROHIT
SHAIKH SHIFA NAAZ SHAKEEL
PATHAK JYOTI ARVIND
TAJANPURE GAYATRI ANIL
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Proforma - A

Course

B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.E.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.E.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
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B.Ed.
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B.Ed.
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B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.

B.Ed.

B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.

CET
Marks
12/150
110/150
110/150
108/150
106/150
104/150
104/150
102/150
98/150
98/150
97/150
92/150
92/150
87/150
81/150
79/150
76/150
75/150
74/150
72/150
64/150
61/150
60/150
59/150
54/150
53/150
37/150
96/150
80/150
69/150
68/150
95/150
95/150
93/150
93/150
91/150
89/150
89/150
88/150

87/150

87/150
86/150
86/150
83/150
83/150
80/150
80/150
80/150
79/150
75/150
74/150
74/150
73/150
71150

Type of the College : Un-Aided Minority

Qualifying
Degree
M.A.
B.Com.
M.Com.
B.Sc.
B.E./B.Tech.
B.A.
M.B.A.
B.Sc.
M.Sc.
M.A.
B.Sc.
B.A.
B.Com.
B.A.
B.A.
B.A.
B.Sc.
B.E./B.Tech.
B.Sc.
M.Sc.
B.A.
B.A.
B.A.
B.A.
B.Sc.
B.A.
B.A.
B.A.
B.A.
M.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Com.
M.B.A.
B.Com.
M.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Com.

M.Sc.
B.B.A.

B.Sc.
B.A.
B.C.A.
B.Com.
B.Sc.
B.Com.
M.Com.
B.A.
B.B.A.
B.Sc.
B.A.
M.Sc.
B.Com.

B.E./B.Tech.

Subtype of the College : Girls

Qualifying Candidate Allotted

Marks Category Category
68.44 OPEN OPEN
86.52 OPEN OPEN
74.38 OPEN OPEN
70.90 OPEN OPEN
69.33 OPEN OPEN
78.90 OPEN OPEN
57.82 OPEN OPEN
86.55 OPEN OPEN
80.90 OPEN OPEN
50.31 OPEN OPEN
65.95 OPEN OPEN
90.74 OPEN OPEN
69.50 OPEN OPEN
54.96 OPEN OPEN
61.50 SC OPEN
75.18 OPEN OPEN
72.30 OPEN OPEN
60.00 OPEN OPEN
68.05 OPEN OPEN
56.25 OPEN OPEN
55.56 OPEN OPEN
n27 OPEN OPEN
66.50 OPEN OPEN
83.33 OPEN OPEN
76.39 OPEN OPEN
71.55 OPEN OPEN
50.38 OPEN OPEN
81.78 OPEN OPEN
82.60 OPEN OPEN
58.76 OPEN OPEN
75.85 OPEN OPEN
81.00 OPEN OPEN
50.29 OPEN OPEN
75.52 OPEN OPEN
65.83 OPEN OPEN
69.05 OPEN OPEN
81.94 OPEN OPEN
52.17 OPEN OPEN
65.86 OPEN OPEN
75.63 OPEN OPEN
62.26 OPEN OPEN
63.25 OPEN OPEN
57.04 OPEN OPEN
81.22 SC OPEN
75.37 OPEN OPEN
70.00 SC OPEN
57.13 OPEN OPEN
56.42 OPEN OPEN
56.33 OPEN OPEN
60.47 OPEN OPEN
741 OPEN OPEN
59.41 OPEN OPEN
57.17 OPEN OPEN
62.67 OPEN OPEN

Candidature Admitted
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Type A
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Type A
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Round-I
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Round-lI
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Round-lil
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Round-lil
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55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

66

67

BD23102081
BD23140251
BD23137187
BD23140723
BD23121859
BD23118774
BD23134676
BD23137886
BD23131687
BD23140517

BD23138142

BD23133740

BD23126032

231161719
231161446
231140113
231140465

231161110
231161283
231161287
231140177
231161437
231161423
231161080

231140179

231140238

237600634
237665231
237685221
237612926
237601691

237606458
237618436

237623009

237636834

237665459

237606024

237602064

237678856

GANGURDE SUPRIYA KAMLAKAR
INAMDAR HINA MEHMOOD KHAN
YADAV DIPEEKA ASHUTOSH
PATHAN NIDA ASLAM

ANJALI YADAV

BADAVE VEDIKA SHRIPAD
JADHAV MADHURI ASHOK
DAMINEE DHOBLE

MONDE AISHA FAKHRUDDIN
SHAIKH ALFIYA ABBAS

RUBBY KUMARI

SHAIKH SAMARIN YAKUB

SURYAWANSHI PRIYANKA DEVIDAS

https://bedcap23.mahacet.org/Reports/PrintARAReport.aspx?ChoiceCode=2500310722

State Common Entrance Test Cell

B.Ed.
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B.Ed.
B.Ed.
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B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.

B.Ed.

B.Ed.

70/150
69/150
67/150
67/150
57/150
56/150
55/150
53/150
50/150
44150
37/150

86/150

81/150

M.A.
M.Sc.
B.Com.
B.Com.
M.A.
M.C.M.
B.Com.
B.A.
B.Sc.
B.A.
B.A.

B.Com.

M.Sc.

66.13
82.40
67.88
57.92
66.60
72.00
50.00
81.60
67.61
65.17
53.33

58.83

80.00

SC
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

SC
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

OPEN

SC

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

Type A
Type A
Type A
Type A
OMS
Type A
Type A
Type A
Type A
Type A
Type A

Type A

Type A

Round-lil
Round-lil
Round-lil
Round-lil
Round-lil
Round-lil
Round-lil
Round-lil
Round-lil
Round-lil
Round-lil
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Level
Round

Institute
Level
Round
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11/10/23, 2:16 PM State Common Entrance Test Cell
STATE COMMON ENTRANCE TEST CELL, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA
DIRECTORATE OF HIGHER EDUCATION, MAHARASHTRA STATE, MUMBAI
CONSOLIDATED ADMISSION REPORT OF B.Ed. FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24

Name of the College : 25600310722 - Ashoka International Centre For Educational Studies And Research
Name of the University : Smt. Nathibai Damodar Thackersey Women's University, Mumbai
Medium of the College : English  Type of the College : Un-Aided Minority = Subtype of the College : Girls

Proforma - B

Sr. No. Gender Round-I Round-II Round-llI Round-IV Total
1 Male 0 0 0 0 0
2 Female 27 4 34 2 67
3 Total 27 4 34 2 67

Proforma - Bl

Sr. No. Candidature Type Gender Round-I Round-II Round-lli Round-IV Total
1 Maharashtra - Type A Male 0 0 0 0 0
2 Maharashtra - Type A Female 26 4 33 2 65
3 Maharashtra - Type B Male 0 0 0 0 0
4 Maharashtra - Type B Female 0 0 0 0 0
5 Maharashtra - Type C Male 0 0 0 0 0
6 Maharashtra - Type C Female 0 0 0 0 0
7 Maharashtra - Type D Male 0 0 0 0 0
8 Maharashtra - Type D Female 0 0 0 0 0
9 Maharashtra - Type E Male 0 0 0 0 0
10 Maharashtra - Type E Female 0 0 0 0 0
1 OMS Male 0 0 0 0 0
12 OoMS Female 1 0 1 0 2
13 J & K Migrant Male 0 0 0 0 0
14 J & K Migrant Female 0 0 0 0 0
15 NRI Male 0 0 0 0 0
16 NRI Female 0 0 0 0 0
17 PIO Male 0 0 0 0 0
18 PIO Female 0 0 0 0 0
19 OcCl Male 0 0 0 0 0

20 OCl Female 0 0 0 0 0
21 CIWGC Male 0 0 0 0 0
22 CIwGC Female 0 0 0 0 0
23 Foreign Students Male 0 0 0 0 0
24 Foreign Students Female 0 0 0 0 0
25 Total 27 4 34 2 67
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11/10/23, 2:16 PM State Common Entrance Test Cell
STATE COMMON ENTRANCE TEST CELL, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA
DIRECTORATE OF HIGHER EDUCATION, MAHARASHTRA STATE, MUMBAI
CONSOLIDATED ADMISSION REPORT OF B.Ed. FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24

Name of the College : 2500310722 - Ashoka International Centre For Educational Studies And Research
Name of the University : Smt. Nathibai Damodar Thackersey Women'’s University, Mumbai
Medium of the College : English  Type of the College : Un-Aided Minority = Subtype of the College : Girls

Proforma - C

Sr. No. Category Male Female Total Remark
1 OPEN 0 61 61
2 sC 0 6 6
3 ST 0 0 0
4 DT/ VJ 0 0 0
5 NT 1 (NT-B) 0 0 0
6 NT 2 (NT-C) 0 0 0
7 NT 3 (NT-D) 0 0 0
8 OBC 0 0 0
9 SBC 0 0 0
10 OPEN-EWS 0 0 0 Over and Above Intake Capacity
n Total 0 67 67
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11/10/23, 2:16 PM State Common Entrance Test Cell
STATE COMMON ENTRANCE TEST CELL, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA
DIRECTORATE OF HIGHER EDUCATION, MAHARASHTRA STATE, MUMBAI
CONSOLIDATED ADMISSION REPORT OF B.Ed. FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24

Name of the College : 25600310722 - Ashoka International Centre For Educational Studies And Research
Name of the University : Smt. Nathibai Damodar Thackersey Women's University, Mumbai
Medium of the College : English  Type of the College : Un-Aided Minority = Subtype of the College : Girls

Proforma - D

Sr. No. Gender PH Defence Orphan Total Candidates with Validity Candidates without Validity Total
1 Male 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 Female 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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